
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

10/14/2010

Hoeke-Posten Lane Roadway and 

Drainage Improvements (CLMC199)

J. C. Evans Construction, 

Co. $1,591,850.92 N N PW

Stella 

Richerson-

Kinley

African American 4.74 2.33

Avery Lawncare MB $71,851.00 4.74

Hispanic 2.47 7.26

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $37,388.00 2.47

Native/Asian 0.00 0.20

WBE 8.00 3.83

White Photographic Services FH $3,960.00 0.26

Industrial Asphalt FW $112,962.00 7.45
Fuquay FW $4,420.00 0.29

10/14/2010

South Metric Dam Modernization 

(CLMC200)

Muniz Concrete and 

Contracting, Inc. (MBE/MH 

66.92%) $193,810.05 Y N

Watershed 

Protection

Harold 

Tolbert

MBE 66.92 8.79

Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc. MH $129,691.05 66.92

WBE 7.28 2.58

Metalink FA $5,817.00 3.00
Environmental Survey Consulting FW $1,260.00 0.65

Diva Imaging FW $2,325.00 1.20
Terra Eco Services, LLC FW $4,700.00 2.43

10/28/2010

Carsonhill Water Rehab (CLMC202) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $340,361.00 Y N PW

Margaret 

Castillo

MBE 8.30 8.30

Mars Industries MH $26,905.00 8.30

WBE 2.13 2.13

Haynes-Eaglin-Waters, Inc. FB $6,905.00 2.13

10/28/2010 Spicewood Springs Pump Station 

Re-roof, AC Replacement & 

Ventilation Imp (CLMC198) Texas Roofing Company, LP $193,600.00 Y N PW Kenneth Kalu

MBE 12.81 4.69

T. Morales Company MH $24,800.00 12.81

WBE 4.85 1.02

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

October 2010 

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

October 2010 

Austin Lumber Company FW $9,400.00 4.85

10/28/2010

Ullrich Basin Structural Repairs 

(CLMC218) MAC, Inc. $189,000.00 N N AWU

Stella 

Richerson-

Kinley

MBE 0.80 7.23

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $1,400.00 0.80

WBE 1.29 1.86

All Points Inspection Services FB $2,250.00 1.29

10/28/2010 Shoal Creek Allandale Storm Drain 

Improvements (CLMC175)

Texas Sterling Construction 

Company $6,046,656.05 N N PW

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 2.48 2.44

Austex Tree Service MB $114,842.00 2.32

All Points Inspection FB $8,280.00 0.16

Hispanic 8.24 8.28

Panther Creek Transportation FH $169,892.40 3.42
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $171,641.00 3.46

Environmental Safety Services MH $67,275.00 1.36

WBE 3.15 3.09

Industrial Asphalt FW $156,120.25 3.15

10/28/2010 North Austin Wastewater Overflow 

Abatement (CLMC206)

Santa Clara Construction, 

Ltd (MBE/MH 84.99%) $885,927.00 Y N PW
Margaret 

Castillo

African American 3.44 3.19

Haynes-Eaglin-Waters FB $29,009.00 3.44

Hispanic 84.99 7.05

Santa Clara Construction MH $717,075.00 84.99

Native/Asian 0.51 0.25

Benqwest, LLC MA $4,315.00 0.51

WBE 4.15 2.87

Fuquay, Inc. FA $20,900.00 2.48
Metalink FA $14,113.00 1.67

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

10/14/2010 Airport Blvd Form Based Code 

Initiative) Gateway Planning Group, Inc. $453,000.00 Y N CLMD

MBE 16.00 15.80

Cultural Strategies, Inc. MH 13.00

Esperanza Development MH 3.00

WBE 15.80 15.80

Urban Design Group FW 6.00

Eleanor H. McKinney Landscape 

Architecture, Inc. FW 9.80

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

October 2010

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PAGE 1 OF 1


